
1 Term Time Only

 
Darlington Tubwell Row
Harrowgate Hill Ashleigh House
Aycliffe Village North Briton
Newton Aycliffe Churchill House
Woodham Stag Lane
Chilton Wheatsheaf
Kirk Merrington Green
Spennymoor High Street
Tudhoe Post Office
Houghall College

ED5 1

0707
0717
0724
0730
0739
0746
0750
0759
0805
0817

1 Term Time Only

 
Houghall College
Tudhoe Post Office
Spennymoor High Street
Kirk Merrington Green
Chilton Wheatsheaf
Woodham Stag Lane
Newton Aycliffe Churchill House
Aycliffe Village North Briton
Harrowgate Hill Ashleigh House
Darlington Tubwell Row

ED5 1

1738
1748
1755
1801
1805
1812
1821
1827
1833
1843

ED5 Darlington to EDC Houghall

School Service - Valid from Sunday, April 10, 2022 to Monday, July 25, 2022

Monday to Friday - Houghall College

Monday to Friday - Darlington Tubwell Row


	Monday to Friday - Houghall College
	Monday to Friday - Darlington Tubwell Row

