School Service - Valid from Sunday, April 10, 2022 to Monday, July 25, 2022

Monday to Friday - Houghall College

	ED5 ¹
Darlington Tubwell Row	0707
Harrowgate Hill Ashleigh House	0717
Aycliffe Village North Briton	0724
Newton Aycliffe Churchill House	0730
Woodham Stag Lane	0739
Chilton Wheatsheaf	0746
Kirk Merrington Green	0750
Spennymoor High Street	0759
Tudhoe Post Office	0805
Houghall College	0817

¹ Term Time Only

Monday to Friday - Darlington Tubwell Row

	ED5 ¹
Houghall College	1738
Tudhoe Post Office	1748
Spennymoor High Street	1755
Kirk Merrington Green	1801
Chilton Wheatsheaf	1805
Woodham Stag Lane	1812
Newton Aycliffe Churchill House	1821
Aycliffe Village North Briton	1827
Harrowgate Hill Ashleigh House	1833
Darlington Tubwell Row	1843

¹ Term Time Only